RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP COUNCIL OF THE TOWNSHIP OF
MOUNT OLIVE AUTHORIZING THE CANCELLATION OF 2013
APPROPRIATION BALANCES IN THE CURRENT FUND

WHEREAS, there are various balances that can be cancelled and returned to
surplus before year-end, :

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the following 2013 budget
balances totaling $13,574.57 can be cancelled and returned to surplus.

General Insurance - $805.72
Group Insurance - $7,500.00
Health Benefit Waiver - $715.56
Morris County Lease - $.25
PFRS - $49.88

DCRP - $4,500.00

Bond Interest - $2.75

Green Trust - $.41

TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT OLIVE

Colleen Labow, Council President

I hereby certify the above to be a true and correct copy of a resolution passed by the
Township Council of the Township of Mount Olive at a duly convened meeting on
Tuesday, December 17, 2013.

Lisa Lashway, Township Clerk



K OV AT C I

Department: Sales Engineering
P72-3-F1
Vehicle Specification Change Order

Original issue Date 12/20/2011

Revision: 2

Revision Date 01/15/2013

Customer:| Budd Lake Fire RO #.f 5524

Sales Rep:| Greg Matthews - First Priority Change #] 1
Sales Engineer| Chad Snyder Release Date | 12/4/2013

Unit Wil change
Status/Location: PLT 8 pre paint affect delivery | No
atus/Location: date?

Total Charge to

Sales Rep: s0.00
Total Charge to] ... ..,

74.89
Customer: $7.074

Authorized By:

eI

v J

Distribution List

Sales Rep - Sales Engineer - Purchasing - Bill of Materials

- Service Center -

COSTT0O COSTTO
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION SALES REP | CUSTOMER

1 Installation of a new back up alarm. $75.00
2 Fabricate new trailer hitch. $500.00
3 New fuel cap. $24.99
4 Rust repair on cab $1,750.00
5 New LED DOT lighting (Whelen 600 and trucklite) $3,275.00
6 6 new slide out tray slides $1,450.00

Page 1of 1

Form F-720-003



